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Oregon

0 5 10Miles

Explanation
KBRA_Off-Project Water Program
Subbasin_Analysis

Pour Point for Subbasin with ID
Major Drainage Basin

Wood River

Williamson River

Sprague River

Study Area KOPWP

County
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Oregon

0 20 40Miles

Explanation
KBRA_Off-Project Water Program
Subbasin_Analysis
Total Number of Subasins = 72
Number of Tributaries to Subbasin

0
1
2
3
4
6
7
10
12
16
19
40
43
47
50
59
60

45 Basins with 0 Tributaries            8 Basins with 1 Tributary               2 Basins with 2 Tributaries            3 Basins with 3 Tributaries

1 Basin with 4 Tributaries                1 Basin with 6 Tributaries             1 Basin with 7 Tributaries              2 Basins with 10 Tributaries

1 Basin with 12 Tributaries              1 Basin with 16 Tributaries           1 Basin with 19 Tributaries            1 Basin with 40 Tributaries

1 Basin with 43 Tributaries              1 Basin with 47 Tributaries           1 Basin with 50 Tributaries            1 Basin with 59 Tributaries             1 Basin with 60 Tributaries


